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Description

Vacant Residential

Single Family

Mobile Homes
Multi-Family(10 or More Units)
Condominia

Multi-Family(Less than 10 Units)
Residential Common Elements/Areas
Vacant Commercial

Stores, One Story

Mixed Use, Store/Office/Resi
Department Store
Supermarkets

Community Shopping Centers
Office Buildings/Nonprof/One
Office Buildings/Nonprof/Multi
Professional Service & Medical
Restaurants, Cafeterias
Drive In Restaurants

Repair Service Shops

Auto Sales, Repair & Related
Parking Lots, Commercial, MHPs
Florists, Greenhouses

Night Clubs, Lounges, Bars
Camps

Golf Courses, Driving Ranges
Hotels, Motels

Vacant Industrial

Light Industrial

Heavy Industrial

Lumber Yd/Mill

Warehousing, Distribution
Timberland, Index 80-89
Timberland, Index 70-79
Timberland, Index 50-59
Grazing, Class Il

Grazing, Class Il

Grazing, Class IV

Poultry, Bees, Fish

Dairy, Feed Lots

Ornamentals, Misc Ag
Churches

Private Schools/Colleges
Homes for the Aged
Mortuaries, Cemeteries

Clubs, Lodges, Union Halls
Vacant Governmental

Forest, Parks, Recreation Area
Public County Schoo!

County

State

Municipal

Utilities

Subsurface Rights

Rivers, Lakes, Submerged Lands
Sewage Disposal, Solid Waste

0100
0200
0300
0400
0800
0900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1600
1700
1800
1900
2100
2200
2500
2700
2800
3000
3300
3600
3800
3900
4000
4100
4200
4300
4800
5500
5600
5800
6100
6200
6300
6700
6800
6900
7100
7200
7400
7600
7700
8000
8200
8300
8600
8700
8900
9100
9300
9500
9600

Parcel
Count
1,258
7,678
592
6
152
46
106
123
22
13
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29
30
11
10

Homestead
Count
3
5,800
419
0
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Just Value

32,682,731
1,586,328,140
46,319,561
6,536,848
18,321,810
7,889,696
76,681
15,194,968
7,351,796
2,819,565
884,577
4,368,707
9,544,953
13,866,573
2,439,162
8,029,764
1,358,940
419,249
872,411
1,745,016
13,981,259
276,891
837,413
3,664,504
2,420,674
3,470,483
3,459,818
4,935,467
3,396,929
665,157
35,115,250
3,953,113
1,720,175
877,250
2,830,686
50,563
24,575
256,364
582,082
444,631
7,780,864
4,318,748
2,724,109
207,992
2,489,716
6,694,385
1,741,033
9,030,350
5,363,382
2,041,702
3,466,548
18,452,858
68,683
30,518
73,034

Assessed Value

26,598,231
1,199,014,059
32,958,244
6,536,848
12,703,600
6,271,952
46,337
13,200,828
7,330,295
2,731,824
884,577
4,368,707
9,530,974
13,575,752
2,439,162
8,029,764
1,358,940
419,249
865,931
1,745,016
12,023,278
276,891
837,413
3,664,504
2,420,674
3,470,483
3,245,675
3,757,693
3,396,929
665,157
34,652,875
351,659
55,888
121,050
168,452
123

45

29,535
205,746
277,135
7,730,186
4,318,748
2,724,109
207,992
2,096,262
6,178,740
1,683,906
8,496,536
5,172,765
2,041,702
3,466,548
18,160,604
68,683
29,567
71,701

2019 Final Tax Roll
Real Property Values Grouped by Classification

Exempt Value

67,680
311,251,560
16,615,523
3,508,033
3,675,396
255,303

1
583,735
0
152,305
0

0

0
916,982
532,441
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76,815

0
7,730,186
3,680,789
0

0
2,096,262
6,178,740
1,683,906
8,496,536
5,146,854
2,041,702
3,466,547
0

25,211

0

0

DeBary
Taxable Value

26,530,551
887,762,499
16,342,721
3,028,815
9,028,204
6,016,649
46,336
12,617,093
7,330,295
2,579,519
884,577
4,368,707
9,530,974
12,658,770
1,906,721
8,029,764
1,358,940
419,249
865,931
1,745,016
12,023,278
276,891
837,413
3,664,504
2,420,674
3,470,483
3,095,675
3,757,693
3,396,929
665,157
34,652,875
351,659
55,888
121,050
168,452
123

45

29,535
128,931
277,135

0

637,959
2,724,109
207,992

18,160,604
43,472
29,567
71,701




2019 Final Tax Roll
Real Property Values Grouped by Classification
DeBary
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Parcel Homestead

PC Description
B Count

Just Value Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value

Count

9900 |Vacant Acreage, Not Agri -- 2,881,290 2,817,961 - 2,817,961

Total Real Property. 6,316 1,917,379,644 1,485,497,505 378,332,507 1,107,164,998

Grand Totals

Grouped Classification Parcels Homesteads Just Value Assessed Value Exempt Value  Taxable Value
Agricultural 29 2 10,739,439 1,209,633 76,815 1,132,818
Commercial 142 3 84,888,785 82,510,282 5,109,761 77,400,521
Governmental 171 28,337,400 27,040,197 27,014,285 25,912
Industrial 83 44,112,803 42,472,654 0 42,472,654
Institutional 18 17,521,429 17,077,297 13,507,237 3,570,060
Miscellaneous 186 18,701,774 18,376,892 25,212 18,351,680
Residential 8,468 6,305 1,658,859,207 1,250,947,855 331,797,782 919,150,073
Vacant 1,409 6 54,218,807 45,862,695 801,415 45,061,280
Real Property 10,506 6,316 1,917,379,644 1,485,497,505 378,332,507 1,107,164,998
Tangible/Centrally Assessed 1,655 0 900,426,872 900,426,872 7,181,523 893,245,349

Grand Totals

6,316

2,817,806,516

2,385,924,377

385,514,030

2,000,410,347

2019 Final Tax Roll
Taxable Value by Property Class
DeBary
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